17
KBR-3.58MSA - 200 series for Telephone D.T.M.F. Applications TEST CIRCUIT
FEATURES
1) Ultracompact, lightweight
design
2) Resistant to damage from
impact and vibration
3) Excellent temperature

0.2
(.008)
HOW TO ORDER
KBR - 4.00  MSA  TR
1    2      3 4
1 Type: (Kyocera Bulk Resonator)
2 Oscillation frequency (MHz)
3 Resonator type:
MS = 2.00 to 3.57 MHz
MSA = 3.58 to 8.00 MHz (Water resistant)
MSB = 3.58 to 6.00 MHz ("No-Clean" Process only)
M = 6.01 to 13.00 MHz
4 Packaging:
TR = Tape and reel
= Bulk
DIMENSIONS